25Gb/s Duplex LAN 10km DDM
Tx EML WDM, Rx APD
TM-PEELANxxx-143x
Anshan Topticom Tele-communication Co.,Ltd
Factory Addr.: New and High-tech Zone, Anshan City, Liaoning Province, China
Sales Office Addr.:4th Floor, Block E, Huawan Industrial Park, Bao'an Road, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China.
Email: sales01@topticom.com
website: www.topticom.com

website: www.topticom.com
- 9 -
 Ordering information:
Part Number Package Rate Fiber
type Distance Wavelength
(nm)
Temperature
(℃)
TM-PEELAN269-143E SFP28 LAN 25Gbps SMF 10km 1269.23 0/+70
TM-PEELAN273-143E SFP28 LAN 25Gbps SMF 10km 1273.54 0/+70
TM-PEELAN277-143E SFP28 LAN 25Gbps SMF 10km 1277.89 0/+70
TM-PEELAN282-143E SFP28 LAN 25Gbps SMF 10km 1282.26 0/+70
TM-PEELAN286-143E SFP28 LAN 25Gbps SMF 10km 1286.66 0/+70
TM-PEELAN291-143E SFP28 LAN 25Gbps SMF 10km 1291.11 0/+70
TM-PEELAN295-143E SFP28 LAN 25Gbps SMF 10km 1295.56 0/+70
TM-PEELAN300-143E SFP28 LAN 25Gbps SMF 10km 1300.05 0/+70
TM-PEELAN304-143E SFP28 LAN 25Gbps SMF 10km 1304.58 0/+70
TM-PEELAN309-143E SFP28 LAN 25Gbps SMF 10km 1309.14 0/+70
TM-PEELAN313-143E SFP28 LAN 25Gbps SMF 10km 1313.73 0/+70
TM-PEELAN332-143E SFP28 LAN 25Gbps SMF 10km 1332.41 0/+70
 Mechanical Dimensions:
色标
单位：
未注公差